
AUTUMN TERM SPRING TERM SUMMER TERM

Friday 29th September
Girls Football (Y6, Y5)

Friday 19th January 
3 Tees Festival (Y2)

Friday 26th April
Rapid Fire Festival (Y4, Y3)

Friday 13th October
Boys Football (Y4, Y3)

Friday 2nd February
Orienteering

Friday 24th May
Dynamo Cricket (Y6, Y5)

Friday 10th November
Tag Rugby (Y6, Y5)

Friday 1st March
Dodgeball (Y4, Y3)

 Friday 14th June
Baseball Festival (Y6, Y5)

Friday 24th November
Dance Festival (KS1, KS2)

Friday 15th March
Gymnastics Festival (KS1, KS2)

Monday 24th June
Swimming Gala (KS2)

Thursday 30th Nov
Handball 

Girls Active Festival #1

Thursday 22nd Feb
Dodgeball 

Girls Active Festival #2

Thursday 13th June
Baseball 

Girls Active Festival #3

Tuesday 3rd Oct
SEND Festival #1

Date TBC 
SEND Festival #2

Date TBC
SEND Festival #3

T H E  T T L T  S P O R T S  H U B
 C O M P E T I T I O N  C A L E N D A R  2 0 2 3 - 2 4

www.ttlt.academy @SportTapscott paul.belcher@ttlt.academy

The TTLT Sports Hub Calendar has been developed with partner schools to
offer a variety of competitions and festivals where children can learn,
collaborate and compete through school sport.

The opportunity to participate in smaller more localised competitions will be offered throughout the year.
Girls Active Festivals will be on a Thursday 
SEND Festivals will be delivered in partnership with Panathlon (Dates TBC)
A football league will run alongside the competition calendar
ESFA Kickabout Festival TBC
First Pitch Festival TBC



Regular result updates and on-going
points accumulation linked to the
website.
Awards of certificates, trophies and
medals for all competitions.

Competition Celebration

Competitions and Festivals

Competition formats agreed by schools.
Localised competitions to ease travelling.

A Teams, B teams and
mixed teams allowed

www.ttlt.academy @SportTapscott paul.belcher@ttlt.academy

An opportunity for children to learn,
collaborate and compete through Inter
and Intra school sport competition

Regular Competition

In addition to the FREE School Games offer, access to
a comprehensive TTLT Sports Competition Calendar  
includes: 

Girls Active Festivals delivered to
encourage and support increased
physical activity for primary school
girls.  

Girls Active Festivals 

SEND Festivals delivered for pupils and
staff with exit routes signposted to
extra-curricular activities  

SEND Festivals 

For more information

https://www.ttlt.academy/page/?title=Competitions+Calendar&pid=34

